6/30/2019 W11s_Walburg- Granger- Bart... | Strava Route Cue Sheet

STRAVA
W11s_Walburg- Granger- Bartlett3

https://www.strava.com/routes/19937705

30.47 mi 1,196+ Road

Distance Elevation Gain Ride Type

Est. Moving Time: 1:46:20

s
—
(83)
Jarrall
Schweartnar

Bartlett

Weir

GO QIE Map c/Report'amap error

900 ft
800 ft
700 ft
600 ft

500 ft
00mi  50mi 10.0mi 150mi 20.0mi 25.0mi 30.0 mi

Route recommendations may be incomplete and/or inaccurate and
may contain sections of private land and/or sections of terrain that
could be challenging or hazardous. Always use your best judgement
about the safety of road and trail conditions and follow traffic and
property laws. Est. Moving Time based on your avg speed of 17.2 mi/h
over last 4 weeks

DIRECTION DISTANCE (miles)

https://www.strava.com/routes/19937705/cue_sheet

Proceed onto Farm-to-Market Road 972
Left onto Farm-to-Market Road 1105
Continue

Left onto County Road 153

Left onto County Road 156

Proceed onto County Road 156

Left onto County Road 327

Right onto County Road 326

Proceed onto County Road 326

Right onto County Road 300

Continue on Davilla

Continue on County Road 301

Right onto South Commerce Street
Proceed onto Davilla

Left onto North Alligator Street
Continue on County Road 355
Continue on Farm-to-Market Road 972
Proceed onto Farm-to-Market Road 972
Right onto County Road 302

Proceed onto County Road 302
Proceed onto County Road 302
Proceed onto County Road 302
Proceed onto County Road 302

Left onto Farm-to-Market Road 1105
Proceed onto Farm-to-Market Road 1105
Continue on County Road 316 Spur
Left onto County Road 316

Right onto County Road 317

Left onto Farm-to-Market Road 1105
Proceed onto FM 1105

Continue on Farm-to-Market Road 972

Arrive at Finish

0.0

0.1

18

20

3.2

3.9

4.6

8.9

9.3

10.6

11.6

11.9

11.9

11.9

124

129

153

17.2

17.9

184

21.2

22.3

23.7

23.8

26.5

26.5

26.6

27.4

29.4

294

29.5

304

7


https://www.google.com/maps/@30.745136,-97.514305,11z/data=!5m1!1e4!10m1!1e1!12b1?source=apiv3&rapsrc=apiv3
https://maps.google.com/maps?ll=30.745136,-97.514305&z=11&t=p&hl=en-US&gl=US&mapclient=apiv3

