W11s_Walburg- Granger- Bart... | Strava Route Cue Sheet

Proceed onto Farm-to-Market Road 972

0.0

STRAVA

W11s_Walburg- Granger- Bartlett3 https://www.strava.com/routes/19937705

30.47 mi Distance

1,196ft **Elevation Gain**

Road Ride Type

Est. Moving Time: 1:46:20





Route recommendations may be incomplete and/or inaccurate and may contain sections of private land and/or sections of terrain that could be challenging or hazardous. Always use your best judgement about the safety of road and trail conditions and follow traffic and property laws. Est. Moving Time based on your avg speed of 17.2 mi/h over last 4 weeks

DISTANCE (miles)

Left onto Farm-to-Market Road 1105	0.1
Continue	1.8
Left onto County Road 153	2.0
Left onto County Road 156	3.2
Proceed onto County Road 156	3.9
Left onto County Road 327	4.6
Right onto County Road 326	8.9
Proceed onto County Road 326	9.3
Right onto County Road 300	10.6
Continue on Davilla	11.6
Continue on County Road 301	11.9
Right onto South Commerce Street	11.9
Proceed onto Davilla	11.9
Left onto North Alligator Street	12.4
Continue on County Road 355	12.9
Continue on Farm-to-Market Road 972	15.3
Proceed onto Farm-to-Market Road 972	17.2
Right onto County Road 302	17.9
Proceed onto County Road 302	18.4
Proceed onto County Road 302	21.2
Proceed onto County Road 302	22.3
Proceed onto County Road 302	23.7
Left onto Farm-to-Market Road 1105	23.8
Proceed onto Farm-to-Market Road 1105	26.5
Continue on County Road 316 Spur	26.5
Left onto County Road 316	26.6
Right onto County Road 317	27.4
Left onto Farm-to-Market Road 1105	29.4
Proceed onto FM 1105	29.4
Continue on Farm-to-Market Road 972	29.5
Arrive at Finish	30.4